

ú  
SLP(C)No. 493 OF 2002

ITEM No.2

Court No.10

SECTION IVB  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.493/2002

(From the judgement and order dated 19/07/2001 in LPA 1481/2001  
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

PERMINDER CHARAN SINGH

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

HARJIT KAUR

Respondent (s)

( For Final Disposal )  
With

SLP(C)No.501-502/2002(With permission to submit addl.documents )  
( For F.D.)

Date : 05/03/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Petitioner (s)

Petitioner-In-Person

For Respondent (s)

Mr. A.K. Chhabra,Adv.for  
Ms. Madhu Moolchandani,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2

Post it on Monday (10.03.2003).

.SP1

(Y.P.Dhamija)  
Court Master

(Veera Verma)  
Court Master